Avesta Ridklubb WE tavling 11 juni

Startlista med fasta tider for dressyrmoment

Klass 7 WAWE Svar kiir

09.00 1. Carin Barrsater
09.10 2. Frida Axén

09.20 3. Anna Finn

09.30 4. Annelie Larsson
09.40 5. Therese Edlund
09.50 6. Anna Lassi Axén
Klass 6 Msv B

10.00 1. Nathalie Paulsson

Klass 5 LA:1

10.50 1. Ellen Lindberg Danilsgard
10.58 2. Kim-Charlie Tiscar Astasio
11.06 3. Emilia Holmlund

11.14 4. Marina Eriksson

11.22 5. Lotta Fritz

Klass 3 LB:1

11.35 1. Camilla Fredriksson
Klass 2 LC

11.45 1. Mira Lindgren
11.52 2. Mikaela Ellesjé Kauppinen
11.59 3. Amanda Clewemar
12.06 4. Lena Nordgren
Klass 1 LD

12.20 01. Anna Fredriksson
12.27 1. Moa Eriksson
12.34 2. Kristy Hillring
12.41 3. Therese From
12.48 4. Elina Wilen

12.55 5.  Christina Alind
13.02 6. Liselotte Kihlbom
13.09 7. Carolin Rosman
13.16 8. Veronica Nilsson
13.23 9. Hilma Barrséater

Flora Z

Brudvik Pryder
Bones

Curioso Salvatella
Aragorn GE

Conde da Caniceira

Mozart

Fascinio

Iron Maiden

Little Dusty Wind
HTB My Golden Star
Danilo XV

Fiona

Docs Foxtail Whiz
China Girl

Mel Justin
Damasco

Loke Q.

Niebla de Arboleda
For Real

Megalo

Gervides Calle

Gulf Stjernen
Lopeld

Connection As

JB Ffenix

Lillemons Velocette

(12.) Heby Ryttarforening

(3.) Jalla Hastsportférening

(2.) Gagnefs Ridklubb

(7.) Gagnefs Ridklubb

(1.) Surahammars Ryttarférening
(5.) Jalla Hastsportférening

(24.) Sunne Ryttarforening

(29.) Avesta Ridklubb

(28.) Sunne Ryttarforening
(19.) Gagnefs Ridklubb
(16.) Fagersta Ryttarklubb
(9.) Avesta Ridklubb

(11.) Bysala Ridklubb

(10.) Gagnefs Ridklubb
(4.) Uppsala Ponnyklubb
(23.) Bysala Ridklubb

(8.) Kungsors Ridklubb

(29.) Gagnefs Ridklubb

(25.) Gavle Faltrittklubb

(13.) Bélinge Ryttarforening

(22.) Osterfarnebo Ryttarsallskap
(14.) Kungsors Ridklubb

(15.) Bysala Ridklubb

(21.) Falu Ryttarsallskap

(6.) Folkarna Ridsallskap

(17.) Dalarnas Distansryttarforening
(18.) Folkarna Ridsallskap
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Namn

Aragorn GE
Bones

Brudvik Pryder
China Girl

Conde da Caniceira
Connection As
Curioso Salvatella
Damasco
Danilo XV

Docs Foxtail Whiz
Fiona
Flora Z (SWB)
For Real (36)
Gervides Calle
Gulf Stjernen

HTB My Golden Star

JB Ffenix
Lillemons Velocette
Little Dusty Wind

Luxona Cookie (SWB)

Lopeld

Megalo

Mel Justin

Mozart

Niebla de Arboleda
Puma

Loke Q

Iron Maiden
Fascinio

Licensni
295955
281213
285663
269854
285631
297911
262903
286131
322622
308924
292851
311229
265232
274600
338850
324023
295262
317199
272457
343634
323016
344399
339939
265140
338996
286096

Fodd
2009
2008
2004
2004
2007
2002
2004
2007
2013
2011
2010
2012
2006
2001
2017
2015
2008
2008
2001
2017
2010
2010
2015
2005
2016
2009



Harstamning

Judio VII - Ungido IV

Bocelli - Pepe

Nebo Red Dragon - Pentrefelin Taliesin
Janus - Myrens Wilbur RC 59

Tamariz - Generoso

Malabar Man (US) - Nevele Pride (US)
Regidor XXI - Mimo

Okand - Okand

Galope P - Genesis

Smart Lena Whiz - Lenas Big Mac
Namelus R - L.Ronald

Zuidenwind 1187 - Florencio |

For Feeling - Ralmé Z

Mark Five - Othello G

Wik Stjernen (NO) - Odin Tabac

Qalm Sparkling Star - Lena Cielo
Emiliusz - Ffatal Attraction

Ras

Part bred
Svb
Wcob
Conn
Lusi

Vbt

Pre
Okand ras
Pre

AQ

Kwpn
Svb

Svb

Kp

Kblt

AQ

Afb

Simberg Hip Hop - Mdéllegaards Mr Swing Welsh
Lofty Roderic - Shirley's Thunderbell RC € Conn

Luxus CML (SWB) - Be My Chief xx
Lomar - Spang Best

SF Verify - Garanti

Touch of Temptation - Passing it along
Métall - Marino

Tanteo Mac - Delgado Mac

Okand - Okand

Svb
Kblt
Afb
App
Svb
Pre
Okand ras

Agare Kén
Therese Edlund H
Charlotte Eliasson Vv

Frida och Kerstin Axén S
Mikaela Ellesjé Kauppiner S

Eva Sedvall \Y
Carolin Rosman \Y
Annelie Larsson \Y
Lena Nordgren, Mats NorV
Lotta Fritz Y

Helena Grudd
Camilla Fredriksson
Carin Barrsater
Kristy Hillring

Linn Ekmark
Christina Alind
Marina Eriksson
Veronica Nilsson
Carin Barrsater
Petra Holmlund
Kim-Charlie Tiscar Astasio
Liselotte Kihlbom
Therese From
Amanda Clewemar
Nathalie Paulsson
Susanne Olovsson
Therese Ohrn
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Farg
skm
mbr
sv
br
br
br
sv
libribl
grskm
fx
br
br
br
fx
sv
isab
skm
fx
gbr
br
sv
fx
ljfx
br
skm
br



